IDAHO

COUNTIES WWW.IDCOUNTIES.ORG

IAC MW Natural Resources Summit

Thursday, January 30, 2025 | 8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Boise Centre | 100 C

MEETING AGENDA

8:00 am

8:05 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Welcome & Introductions

Skip Brandt, IAC WIR Representative

Idaho’s Water Resources - 2024 Surface Water Agreement

Lt. Governor Scott Bedke

Idaho Energy & Mineral Resources
Rich Stover, Director of the Idaho Office of Energy € Mineral Resources

Idaho Policy Institute Idaho Public Policy Survey Results
Dr. Mathew May, Survey Research Director, Idaho Policy Institute

Break

Fostering Resiliency in Counties

Dr. Brittany Brand, Director of BSU Hazard € Climate Resilience Institute

Idaho DEQ Solid Waste Program
Mathew Beeter, Idaho DEQ Solid Waste Program Manager

Adjournment



