

IAC MW Natural Resources Summit

Thursday, January 30, 2025 | 8:00 am – 12:00 pm Boise Centre | 100 C

MEETING AGENDA

8:00 am	Welcome & Introductions Skip Brandt, IAC WIR Representative
8:05 am	Idaho's Water Resources - 2024 Surface Water Agreement Lt. Governor Scott Bedke
8:30 am	Idaho Energy & Mineral Resources Rich Stover, Director of the Idaho Office of Energy ో Mineral Resources
9:00 am	Idaho Policy Institute Idaho Public Policy Survey Results Dr. Mathew May, Survey Research Director, Idaho Policy Institute
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	Fostering Resiliency in Counties Dr. Brittany Brand, Director of BSU Hazard පී Climate Resilience Institute
12:00 pm	Idaho DEQ Solid Waste Program Mathew Beeter, Idaho DEQ Solid Waste Program Manager
12:30 pm	Adjournment